MICROSOFT EXCHANGE SERVER SYSTEM AT PERBADANAN

PRODUKTIVITI MALAYSIA (MPC) AS FOLLOWING :

- INSTALLATION OF MICROSOFT WINDOWS STANDARD SERVER 2019

- INSTALLATION OF MICROSOFT EXCHANGE SERVER STANDARD 2019

- SETTING UP OF USER MAILBOXES (400 MAILBOXES)

ISSUED BY

16,800.00TOTAL AMOUNT :

SIXTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

JRC-PRO TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD

RINGGIT

1TOTAL QUANTITY :

SUBTOTAL : 16,800.00

: HJ SHAHRUL HADY BIN ABD MUID
  hady@jrcpro.com.my/012-280 9500

hady
Cop JRC